TMC Lab Build Materials

Item Name

Plywood Sheet

Chalkboard

Pegboard

Dura Hook (For Pegboard)

Handy Hook

Everbilt Vinyl Hook

Prolonged T-Nut (Grip Fast)

Teks (Self Tapping Screw - Sheet Metal)
Hex Bolts Zinc Plated

Fender Washer Zinc Plated

Grip Fast Washer Zinc Plated

Liquid Nails Construction Adhesive
Wood Screws GRK R4 Star Head
Xtreme Garage End Frame

Xtreme Garage Beam

Xtreme Garage Beam

Galvanized Gate Hinge

Commercial Grade Table

IKEA Kvissle 5 Shelve Paper Organizer

Optional DeWalt ToughSystem

Item Name

| DeWalt ToughSystem Carrier
DeWalt ToughSystem Toolbox
DeWalt ToughSystem Tote
Total Cost (Estimated)

Item Description

4’ x 8’ x 5/8”

2'x 4

2'x 4

2”-2.5” x 3/16”

47

Any Size

5/16” (Count 20)

#10 x 1.5” (Count 90)
5/16” x 3/4” (Count 40)
3/16” x 1” (Count 50)
5/16” x 1” (Count 36)
100z Tube

#8 x 1.5”- 2” (Count 110)
H72” W17~

L72”

L 48”

47

6’

14” x 8.8” x 3.9”

Item Description
Toolbox Carrier / Dollie
Toolbox DS 150

Tote DS 280

Menards
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards
Menards

Amazon

Vendor

Home Depot

Amazon

Amazon

1231166
925877
155713
939450
233963
864420

2321078

2328099

2329548

2324056

5209858

2300214

1365019

1365131

1365127

2250323

4803788

BHBAZUSM21M2016

545410

DWST08201

DWST08205
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Quantity | Cost (Estimate)

$26.67
$9.99
$7.97
$7.97
$1.47
$0.97
$3.49
$6.85
$6.00
$3.69
$1.59
$4.27
$7.20
$23.98
$10.99
$8.98
$6.79
$49.98
$28.00

Quantity | Cost (Estimate)

$189.00
$14.97
$26.77

Total Cost
$213.36

$9.99
$7.97
$7.97
$5.88
$1.94
$13.96
$13.70
$12.00
$7.38
$4.77
$12.81
$7.20
$119.90
$65.94
$35.92
$13.58
$99.96
$28.00

Total Cost
$189.00

$14.97
$80.31

Important Note:

IKEA Paper Organizer (Optional -
Can choose different brand or
model)

Commercial Grade Tables
(Optional - Can choose different
brand or model)

All Hooks (Optional - Can choose
different brand or model)

Chalkboard (Optional - Can choose
whiteboard)

Important Note:

The DeWalt ToughSystem is
optional. Because of its expensive
price we are currently choosing
other options based off of what our
current TMC users prefer.

If you would like to use this system,
DeWalt is open to partnerships. We
were gifted the DeWalt ToughSystem
for 2 of the TMC Buildout’s.

If you do not decide to use this
system the Dollie Lock that you will
build may not work for other dollies.



